Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters
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00137
03643
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00264
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13220
15556
06213
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07344
10063
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10390
00009
23363
34411
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5-24-2014

Name

GOODMAN MIKE
BRADER DAVID L
OTT LESTER R
SNYDER DAVID A
BELCHER III ROY H
VANDINE JOHN C
WECHSLER JR RONALD A
CAMPBELL AL

GUY JIM

BRANCHICK DANIEL E
MIERS GARY A
MCBRIDE BOB

DIXON WILLIAM T
KRONE JACK C
SOLOLOSKI DAVID J
MCDONALD THOMAS R
MADER KEN

DIXON MICHAEL WM
GRUBE DONALD M
DANIEL K CASSIDY
HYDE DOUGLAS E
RANCK TERRY R
GREENE BRIAN K
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
LANG GEORGE J
MURRAY FRED F
HYDE LINDA D
BEAVER WESLEY E
KELLER JAMES G
PLOTTS JACK M
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters 25

PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
bPA
PA
PA
PA
PA

12
84
04
44
1.3
11
07
44
90
86
02
91
12
92
44
01
97
83
80
98
44
0
21
00
44

10129
00168
10508
41620
14359
11380
63735
25819
02654
04236
10390
02665
10357
04308
32012
155586
00137
00264
07344
00524
04185
10069
00524
000083
23363
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5-24-2014

Name

MCBRIDE BOB

OTT LESTER R
SCHOENER NORMAN C
SNYDER DAVID A
MCDONALD THOMAS R
DIXON MICHAEL WM
VANDINE JOHN C
KRONE JACK C
GREENE BRIAN K
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
HYDE LINDA D
BRADER DAVID L
DIXON WILLIAM T
GUY JIM

MURRAY FRED F
HYDE DOUGLAS E
WECHSLER JR RONALD A
MIERS GARY A
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
MADER KEN

BELCHER TII ROY H
LANG GEORGE J
HOFMAN RICK
BEAVER WESLEY E
KELLER JBMES G
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Trophy Report DOUBLES 5-24-2014 5/26/2014 12:43:28 PM Page

Total Shooters T

Squad Name Spcl AAR AR A B c D

PA 07 63735 3.1 VANDINE JOHN C | [ | 87 | | | |
NJ 91 02665 1.3 BRADER DAVID L | | | 1 | 82 | |
PA 80 07344 3.3 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J LD | | | | | 81 | |
PA 27 05530 4.1 CULBERTSON PETER | | | | 78 | | |
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV | | | | 74 | ] |
PA 11 11380 1.4 DIXON MICHAEL WM | | | | | 74 | |
PA 97 00137 3.2 WECHSLER JR RONALD A | | ; | | | 66 |___
PA 90 02654 3.5 GREENE BRIAN K | | | | | 66 | |
PA 12 10357 1.5 DIXON WILLIAM T | E | [ | (] 65 | ___
PA 11 10069 3.4 LANG GEORGE J sV | [ 1 | 62| || |
PA 00 00009 1.2 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ [ | | | 57 |
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Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 5-25-2014

Total Shooters

PA
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NY
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PA
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NJT
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80
93
04
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44
80
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02
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13
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04
97
T
85
12
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86
12
44
81
29
98
91
80
12
44
44
44
83
89
05
44
97
05
00
00
67

00226
02359
10509
00205
27238
05547
03987
10756
14752
15129
22503
02665
12556
03540
10901
05832
11476
04101
06043
14520
48031
03643
01228
00524
00085
06213
16162
04185
47317
30960
03278
04251
13000
06244
00569
T1733
00010
00009
60082
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Name

BANKERT ROBERT W
TARCZA ROBERT L
SCHOENER NORMAN C
DELONG KENNETH A
LONCZYNSKI THOMAS
TARBY WILLIAM J
GINTHER EDWARD W
LECHLEITNER STEPHEN
DEITZ CHARLES J
CLARK CAREY R
KREISL JR WAYNE H
BRADER DAVID L
GARDNER WILLIAM M
LECHLEITNER JAMES G
MILLER MICHAEL D
COOK LEROY C
NEWMAN MITCHELL
PRIOR W STEPHEN
KLIKUS TODD J
SHAFER DEAN R
WILLIAMS FRED E
CAMPBELL AL

COOK JASON C
MADER KEN

DUDASH CAROL O
RANCK TERRY R
NEWMAN RONALD
BELCHER III ROY H
WERNER DAVID R
MITCHELL ROBERT
WERTMAN RONALD E
DUDASH ERNEST F
SHEPHERD GARY J
BREIGHNER BRIAN P
GINTHER LINDA S
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K
STAHL RYAN

BEAVER WESLEY E
BREIGHNER BETHANY
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Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 5-25-2014

Total Shooters
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02
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44
80
97
04
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91
12
93
44
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99
96
44
12
07
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13
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89
86
12
09
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83
80
00
85
05
44
80
44
04
81
00
98
05

10756
00569
48031
00226
03540
14752
00205
02665
11476
02359
27238
12556
01228
03987
04185
10901
60082
30960
04101
15129
14520
04251
06043
16162
22503
03278
00999
02103
05547
goo1o0
05832
11731
06244
06213
32012
10509
03643
00009
00524
13000
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Name

LECHLEITNER STEPHEN
GINTHER LINDA S
WILLIAMS FRED E
BEANKERT ROBERT W
LECHLEITNER JBMES G
DEITZ CHARLES J
DELONG KENNETH A
BRADER DAVID L
NEWMAN MITCHELL
TARCZA ROBERT L
LONCZYNSKI THOMAS
GARDNER WILLIAM M
COOK JASON C
GINTHER EDWARD W
BELCHER III ROY H
MILLER MICHAEL D
BREIGHNER BETHANY
MITCHELL ROBERT
PRIOR W STEPHEN
CLARK CAREY R
SHAFER DEAN R
DUDASH ERNEST F
KLIKUS TODD J
NEWMAN RONALD
KREISL JR WAYNE H
WERTMAN RONALD E
LORAH NANCY L
LORAH SR FRANKLIN L
TARBY WILLIAM J
STAHL RYAN

COCK LEROY C
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K
BREIGHNER BRIAN P
RANCK TERRY R
MURRAY FRED F
SCHOENER NORMAN C
CAMPBELL AL
BEAVER WESLEY E
MADER KEN
SHEPHERD GARY J
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Trophy Report Multiple Events 5/26/2014 12:44:58 PM Page
Total Shooters 40
Squad Name Spcl ADR AR A B C D
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00226
10756
14752
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03540
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02665
03987
12556
48031
11476
10901
15129
04101
01228
22503
05547
14520
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BANKERT ROBERT W

LECHLEITNER STEPHEN

DEITZ CHARLES J
DELONG KENNETH A
TARCZA ROBERT L
LECHLEITNER JAMES
LONCZYNSKI THOMAS
BRADER DAVID L
GINTHER EDWARD W
GARDNER WILLIAM M
WILLIAMS FRED E
NEWMAN MITCHELL
MILLER MICHAEL D
CLARK CAREY R
PRICR W STEPHEN
COOK JASON C
KREISL JR WAYNE H
TARBY WILLIAM J
SHAFER DEAN R
KLIKUS TODD J
BELCHER III ROY H
MITCHELL ROBERT
COOK LEROQOY C
SCHOENER NORMAN C
GINTHER LINDA S
NEWMAN RONALD
DUDASH ERNEST F
WERTMAN RONALD E
RANCK TERRY R
CAMPBELL AL
BREIGHNER BETHANY
MADER KEN
BREIGHNER BRIAN P
STAHI. RYAN
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K
SHEPHERD GARY J
BEAVER WESLEY E
LORAH NANCY L
LORAH SR FRANKLIN
MURRAY FRED F
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Trophy Report DOUBLES 5-25-2014 5/26/2014 12:45:2¢ PM Page
Total Shooters 20

Squad Name Spcl BAR AR A B iC D

PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G | ; | | 91 | | |
PA 96 03987 2.5 GINTHER EDWARD W | | | | | 90 | |
PA 44 48031 3.5 WILLIAMS FRED E sV f | | | 87 | J |
PA 86 06043 4.4 KLIKUS TODD J | | | 85| ; ; |
PA 02 10756 2.4 LECHLEITNER STEPHEN | | | | 83 | | |
PA 44 27238 1.1 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS [ | | [ | 82| |
PA 13 15129 3.4 CLARK CAREY R | | | | | | 82 |___
PA 80 05547 1.5 TARBY WILLIAM J i | | | | 80 | |
NJ 91 02665 2.1 BRADER DAVID L g | | [ | 80 | |
PA 09 22503 1.3 KREISL JR WAYNE H I ] | | | 78 | |
PA 99 01228 4.5 COOK JASON C | ; ] | | | 78 |___
PA 97 00137 4.3 WECHSLER JR RONALD A | | | i | | 77 | ___
PA 12 14520 3.1 SHAFER DEAN R | | | ; | 73| |
PA 44 30960 1.4 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I | | | | | 72 | ___
PA 00 00010 3.3 STAHL RYAN SJ | | | | | | 72 | ___
PA 44 04185 2.2 BELCHER III ROY H sV | | | | 67 | [ |
PA 85 05832 4.2 COOK LEROY C VT I | [ | | 65 | |
PA 00 00009 3.2 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ [ | | | 55 | | |
PA 05 13000 4.1 SHEPHERD GARY J SV [ | | | |83
NJ 05 11731 1.2 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K | | | | | i 5%
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

PA
BA
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92
08
02
99
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07

05145
48031
14831
10129
14359
19583
10089
02665
46913
23723
25819
14520
10509
11048
00137
03933
15129
04251
05832
01118
04185
00264
02654
14752
13761
00085
12500
10600
15556
05839
11731
04229
06602
32012
06213
05132
11102
10380
01228
06589
65554
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1ST 100 5-26-14

Name

BLACKBURN EDWARD
WILLIAMS FRED E
FRYMOYER JEFF J
MCBRIDE BOB
MCDONALD THOMAS R
WILDENSTEIN CHARLES
WILDENSTEIN TAMMY
BRADER DAVID L
WEAVER DONALD JR
KRAMER THOMAS G
KRONE JACK C
SHAFER DEAN R
SCHOENER NORMAN C
COPE SHELDON R
WECHSLER JR RONALD A
AUSTIN TOM E
CLARK CAREY R
DUDASH ERNEST F
COOK LEROY C
ROMANIA LILLIAN I
BELCHER III ROY H
MIERS GARY A
GREENE BRIAN K
DEITZ CHARLES J
WEBER DAVID R
DUDASH CARAROL O
DUCHARME III PETER L
CURCIO RICHARD J
HYDE DOUGLAS E
HERB ROGER L
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K
ROMANIA DOMINIC S
PORCELLO JOSEPH
MURRAY FRED F
RANCK TERRY R
SHALLENBERGER ROGER
COPE LAURENE M
HYDE LINDA D

COOK JASON C
MILLS RICHARD
REITZ JON W
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 2ND 100 5-26-14

Total Shooters

NJ
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
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PA
PA
NY
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PR
NJ
PA
PA
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PR
PA

91
06
12
04
12
44
95
92
99
44
89
84
06
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07
33
09
83
89
44
44
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88
12
05
13
44
44
06
97
08
98
44
08
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44
01
80
62
85
80

02665
14831
10129
105089
10089
05145
03933
05132
01118
46913
06879
00168
19583
14752
65554
15129
23723
00264
04251
10600
48031
05839
06602
14520
11731
14359
12500
25819
13761
00137
11048
04229
04185
11102
01228
32012
15556
06213
10390
05832
06589
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Name

BRADER DAVID L
FRYMOYER JEFF J
MCBRIDE BOB
SCHOENER NORMAN C
WILDENSTEIN TAMMY
BLACKBURN EDWARD
AUSTIN TOM E
SHALLENBERGER ROGER
ROMANTA LILLIAN I
WEAVER DONALD JR
STAHL RAYMOND E
OTT LESTER R
WILDENSTEIN CHARLES
DEITZ CHARLES J
REITZ JON W

CLARK CAREY R
KRAMER THOMAS G
MIERS GARY A
DUDASH ERNEST F
CURCIO RICHARD J
WILLIAMS FRED E
HERBE ROGER L
PORCELLO JOSEPH
SHAFER DEAN R
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K
MCDONALD THOMAS R
DUCHARME ITII PETER L
KRONE JACK C
WEBER DAVID R
WECHSLER JR RONALD A
COPE SHELDON R
ROMANIA DOMINIC S
BELCHER III ROY H
COPE LAURENE M
COCK JASON C
MURRAY FRED F
HYDE DOUGLAS E
RANCK TERRY R
HYDE LINDA D

COOK LEROY C
MILLS RICHARD
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters 14

Squad
PA 92 05132 3.4
PR 04 14752 4.5
PA 93 02359 v .
PA 85 05832 4.3
PA 12 14520 203
PA 87 00759 339
PR 13 14358 2.1
PA 13 15129 2.5
PA 05 12665 32
PA 99 01228 4.4
PA 06 14831 3.3
PA 44 04185 4.2
PA 12 10129 2.2
NJ 05 11731 4.1

5-26-2014

Name

SHALLENBERGER ROGER
DEITZ CHARLES J
TARCZA ROBERT L
COOK LEROY C
SHAFER DEAN R
GOODMAN MIKE
MCDONALD THOMAS R
CLARK CAREY R
BARKET MARK A
COOK JASON C
FRYMOYER JEFF J
BELCHER III ROY H
MCBRIDE BOB
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K

vT
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SV

Spcl
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